
            LIST OF CLAIMS AS ON 20-08-2021 

Operational Creditors: 

 

SNo Name of the Operational Creditor Amount of 

Claim Rs. 

Amount 

Admitted Rs. 

1 Cameo Corporate Services 1,02,734 1,02,734 

2 Central Depositary Services (I) Ltd 24,120 24,120 

3 BSE 66,05,640 66,05,640 

4 AGA Publications Ltd 13,32,435 8,76,609 

5 CYE One Media Services 1,25,725 90,000 

 Total 81,90,654 76,99,103 

 

 


